 MMS757xxx-36-x1
 57mm, 94W to 188W, 36V
 All-in-One Servo Motor, SRS and SSD Series
MMS757xxx-36-x1 Rev. 1.0 www.EZmotion.co 1
10/5/2022 EZmotion Proprietary Information. Patent Protected. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
 © 2022 EZmotion. All Rights Reserved.
The MMS757xxx-36-x1 is part of a family of fully
integrated smart motor solutions for servo motor

• Temperature Sensing
• Operating Temperature: 0°C to 70°C
(Power Derated > 40°C)
• Storage Temperature: -40°C to +125°C
Part Number
Flange
Dimension
(mm)
Power
(W)
Nominal
Voltage (V)
Control
Mode
Control Interface
MMS757094-36-R1-1 57 94 36 PP, PV, PT RS-485, step/direction
MMS757094-36-S1-1 57 94 36 PP, PV, PT Step/direction
MMS757141-36-R1-1 57 141 36 PP, PV, PT RS-485, step/direction
MMS757141-36-S1-1 57 141 36 PP, PV, PT Step/direction
MMS757188-36-R1-1 57 188 36 PP, PV, PT RS-485, step/direction
MMS757188-36-S1-1 57 188 36 PP, PV, PT Step/direction
DESCRIPTION FEATURES
PRODUCT INFORMATION
MMS757xxx-36-x1 – 57mm, 94W TO 188W, 36V, ALL-IN-ONE SERVO MOTOR
MMS757xxx-36-x1 Rev. 1.0 www.EZmotion.co 2